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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 15 Jan 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

2 Mon 22 Jan 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

3 Mon 29 Jan 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

4 Mon 5 Feb 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

5 Mon 12 Feb 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

2 Parwiyanti Parwiyanti 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Mon 19 Feb 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir.

Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

7 Mon 26 Feb 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196007251986032001; Dr.Ir.

Parwiyanti, M.P.

8 Mon 4 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196007251986032001; Dr.Ir.

Parwiyanti, M.P.

9 Mon 11 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196007251986032001; Dr.Ir.

Parwiyanti, M.P.

10 Mon 18 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196007251986032001; Dr.Ir.

Parwiyanti, M.P.

11 Mon 25 Mar 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

196007251986032001; Dr.Ir.

Parwiyanti, M.P.

12 Mon 1 Apr 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

197506102002121002; Prof.

Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP., M.Si.

13 Mon 22 Apr 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

197506102002121002; Prof.

Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP., M.Si.

14 Mon 29 Apr 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

197506102002121002; Prof.

Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP., M.Si.

15 Thu 2 May 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

197506102002121002; Prof.

Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP., M.Si.

16 Mon 6 May 2024 1PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-02-P01-

PTH2215 TPHT SEREALIA

DAN KACANG-

KACANGAN

197506102002121002; Prof.

Dr. Budi Santoso, S.TP., M.Si.
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